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SIRE

DOUBLE IRISH
COPPER BULLET
MOONSHINE MULLIN
TONALIST

COPPER BULLET
GOLDENCENTS
MITOLE

SAINT AFLEET

SKY FLIGHT
YOSHIDA (JPN)
DIALED IN

TAKE CHARGE INDY
EARLY FLYER
KANTHAROS
MUCHO MACHO MAN
GOLDENCENTS
TOURIST

MR. BESILU

TEXAS RED

ALWAYS DREAMING
GORMLEY

TAKE CHARGE INDY
UNCLE MO

TEXAS RED

PASS THE BUCK
MAXIMUS MISCHIEF
ATTILA'S STORM
MAJESTIC CITY
WEST COAST
BRADESTER

ONE GO ALL GO
CATALINA RED
MALIBU MOON
KHOZAN

KEEN ICE

BRODY'S CAUSE
MIDSHIPMAN
RUNHAPPY

HALF OURS
PEPPERED CAT
MICROMANAGE
GOLDENCENTS

TOO MUCH BLING
COMPETITIVE EDGE
FROSTED

DAM

UNHOLY NIGHT
UNTAPPED

VICKIS GOT SWAGGER
WILD ABOUT JASS
WILDWOOD KANTHAROS
WINNNING POINT

XS BELLE

YES IT'S STORMIN
ZERLINA

ABBEY STREET
AFRICAN CHARM
ANDES

ARCHER CITY
AREOLITE
ARTISTICDIFFERENCE
ASSCHER ROSE
AWESOME HOLD
AWESOMELY PERFECT
BEL AIR KID

BERTIE'S IMAGE
BESSIE'S BULLET
BODEBABE

BOMBO GENESIS
BORDEAUX BIRDIE
BREAKINTHECLOUDS
BRIAR'S DREAM
BRICKYARD LANE
BRILLIANT RESCUE
BRINKLEY
BUSKINFOALIVIN
BUSTIN A MOVE
CAJUN ROCKET

CALLE VISTA
CAMERON CRAZIES
CARD CLUB
CHANGING VISTA
CHARDONNAY SHERRY
CHARMAINE'S LEGACY
CHERUB HEART
CHRISTIAN COUNTY
CHRISTINELISA

CIRCLE THE EMPIRE
CLAMOROUS CLARISSA
CLASSY CORINTHIAN
CLASSY TUNE

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE

LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE
APRIL 05, 2023

TWIN OAKS TRAINING CENTER

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.
DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)
DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

BROWN'S THOROUGHBRED FARM

CASEY LAMBERT, CTL RACING
FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

A B DYNAMITE RACING LLC (ASHLEY COURVILLE)

SERENITY FARM TRAINING CENTER
DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

FOALED CONSIGNED BY:
AR
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
AR CARL DEVILLE
OK
X
KY CARL DEVILLE
KY PIKE RACING LLC
AR MIKE & DARIA SMITH
X
LA
KY PIKE RACING LLC
NY
X 1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY BRYAN FORD
LA
X 1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY CARL DEVILLE
LA CARL DEVILLE
KY BRYAN FORD
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
OK
X
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
OK BRYAN FORD
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
X
OK ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA INSIDE MOVE, INC., AGENT
KY CARL DEVILLE
X PIKE RACING LLC
KY GLEN & WENDY VOORHEES
LA
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC
LA CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC
co
LA
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
AR
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

BUYER

Bill & Corinne Heiligbrodt
KDE EQUINE

PHIL CLEEK

YESENIA GARZA

(PS) KDE EQUINE

RNA

RNA

ouT

NIKKI SEDA

(PS) SHAWN DAVIS, BILLY CARNES, CHARLES DUNLEAVY [lI

RNA
RNA

CARL R MOORE MGMT LLC
CLARK BREWSTER

TERRY EOFF

ouT

ouT

NORBERT HEIDER

DARRELL BRAVENEC

RNA

RNA

ouT

ouT

ouT

RNA

AUSTIN GUSTAFSON, AGENT
RNA

RNA

CHUCK HOVITZ

RNA

RNA

ouT

RNA

CJ THOROUGHBREDS & SWINBANK STABLES
RNA

JAYDE J. GELNER

KDE EQUINE

RNA

RNA

RNA

RNA

PATRICK DEVEREUX AGENT FOR JOHN TAVORMINA
(PS) ART ARELLANO JR

(PS) DIAMOND C RACING
ouT
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PRICE

60,000
75,000
3,000
1,000
15,000
(10,000)
(24,000)

1,000
7,500

(35,000)

(9,000)
85,000
40,000
6,000

12,000
3,500
(14,000)
(9,000)

(5,000)
41,000
(1,000)
(74,000)
70,000
(14,000)
(5,000)

(45,000)
52,000
(14,000)
45,000
25,000
(52,000)
(38,000)

(5,000)
(28,000)
15,000
20,000
20,000
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SIRE

COPPER BULLET
TOO MUCH BLING
MO TOWN
COPPER BULLET
TAMARKUZ
TEXAS CHROME
PEACE WINS
BERNARDINI

EL DEAL
VISIONIT

BEE JERSEY
LOOKIN AT LUCKY
GET STORMY
CITY OF LIGHT
DAAHER
COUNTRY DAY
MASTERY
TAPITURE
CUSTOM FOR CARLOS
FROSTED

TALE OF EKATI
MR. BESILU
EXAGGERATOR
RACE DAY
MUNNINGS
CALEB'S POSSE
TEXAS RED

EL DEAL

TEXAS RED
STAR GUITAR
SKY FLIGHT
RUNHAPPY
MITOLE
CUSTOM FOR CARLOS
CONGAREE
GORMLEY
TEXAS RED
MIDNIGHT LUTE
EL DEAL

BOLT D'ORO
KHOZAN

STAR GUITAR
MIDSHIPMAN
FLAT OUT
GEMOLOGIST

DAM

CLEARTAP

CLEVER INTIMIDATOR
CLEVER THIRTEEN
COAL AND ICE
COASTAL VIEW
CONQUEST TAPGIRL
CORAL LACE
CORONADO ROSE
COTEAU KITTEN
COUNTRY PLAYER
COURT SURPRISE
COWGIRL IN LOVE
DADDYISDOOLEY
DANCE CLUB
DEVERELL

DEV MO

DEVOTED
DIAMONDINTHESTREAM
DIXIE HYMN

D J'S FAVORITE
DON'T CHANGE ME
EAU DE VIE

ELITISM

EVA LA ROUGE
EVENING SHOW
EXPECTIONS HIGH
FABULOUS DEVOTION
FIFTYSHADESOFNAY
FLAT OUT SASSY
FLAWLESS GOLD
FOOLISH MANDATE
FOREVER LOYAL
FORGIVENESS
FRENCH THUNDER
FUNNY TUNE
FUTURE PROMISE
GAGAOVERYOU
GARDEN DISTRICT
GIOVANNA
GWITHIAN

GYPSY GREY

HAPPY CHOICE
HARTFELT

HEY BABY
HILDEGARDE

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE

LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE
APRIL 05, 2023

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

SERENITY FARM TRAINING CENTER

FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)

OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS (AIDAN GREEN)
FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)
TWIN OAKS TRAINING CENTER

CASEY LAMBERT, CTL RACING

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.
OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS (AIDAN GREEN)

FOALED CONSIGNED BY:
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
X
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
AR
X CLARY BLOODSTOCK
AR MIKE & DARIA SMITH
KY BRYAN FORD
LA PIKE RACING LLC
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA BRYAN FORD
LA 0. V. "SONNY" MOSS
KY
X PIKE RACING LLC
LA CARL DEVILLE
KY CLARY BLOODSTOCK
X CLARY BLOODSTOCK
X CLARY BLOODSTOCK
LA CARL DEVILLE
LA CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
X CLARY BLOODSTOCK
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA CARL DEVILLE
KY
LA CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC
X
KY CLARY BLOODSTOCK
LA
LA CARL DEVILLE
X
KY
X
KY INSIDE MOVE, INC., AGENT
LA CARL DEVILLE
OK BRYAN FORD
FL 1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT
LA CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC
LA PIKE RACING LLC
OK JUAN TRIANA
LA AZTEC EQUINE LLC

BUYER

KDE EQUINE
CLARK BREWSTER
TERRY EOFF
CHARLES DUNLEAVY I1|
(PS) KATHY GOODALE
RNA

ouT

CASE CHAMBERS
MANSFIELD RACING
CECIL PETERS

J CRUMLEY RACING, LLC
RNA

RNA

MWG

JUSTIN JEANSONNE
YESENIA GARZA

(ps) JUSTIN JEANSONNE
JAMES STODOLA
RNA

DANNY KEENE

ouT

GLEN VOORHEES
ISRAEL FLORES

RNA

ouT

RNA

BARBIE BRAVENEC
RNA

RANDY MORSE

RNA

KENNETH E SYKES
RNA

ouT

RNA

(PS) STEPHEN BAKER
RNA

KARL BROBERG

ouT

ISRAEL FLORES
LARRY HIRSCH

RNA

ROBERT SALOME
HATS RACING LLC
RNA

RNA
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PRICE

65,000
22,000
7,000
15,000
10,000

(39,000)

75,000
55,000
3,500
2,500
(1,000)
(30,000)
30,000
24,000
2,700
2,000
70,000
(17,000)
100,000

3,500
10,000
(27,000)

(9,000)
10,000
(6,000)
10,000
(38,000)
2,700
(49,000)

(4,000)
8,000
(4,000)
12,000

6,500
160,000
(8,500)
85,000
22,000
(19,000)
(20,000)
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SIRE

SHAMAN GHOST
SKY FLIGHT
BRADESTER
PRACTICAL JOKE
JUSTIFY

OUTWORK

DIALED IN

ALWAYS DREAMING
TAPITURE

ENTICED

GORMLEY

COAL FRONT

MR SPEAKER
FROSTED

COPPER BULLET
CATHOLIC BOY
TEXAS CHROME
BREAKING LUCKY
GEMOLOGIST
GENTLEMEN'S BET
PEACE WINS

SKY FLIGHT

THE FACTOR

CITY OF LIGHT

FLAT OUT
GOLDENCENTS
TOO MUCH BLING
ARMY MULE

LORD NELSON
APRIORITY
CUSTOM FOR CARLOS
ACCELERATE
SPORTING CHANCE
EL DEAL

TAPITURE

MAGNA GRADUATE
GOLDENCENTS
TOO MUCH BLING
DADDY LONG LEGS
MAXIMUS MISCHIEF
MUNNINGS

KLIMT

PEPPERED CAT
GOOD MAGIC
ALWAYS DREAMING

DAM

HOLY CARGO

I'M INDY HAVIN FUN
I'M JULIETTE

IN GOLD BLOOD
IROQUOIS GIRL

I THINK SO

JAY AT NINE
JEMIMA'S PEARL
JEMROSE

JEWEL'S FOR KATE
JUST CALL ME JANET
JUST HEATIN UP
KALYANI

KIAWAH CAT
KILLERQUEEN

LADY ALIDA

LADY GIACAMO
LADY HEATHER
LAINE'S SONG
LECOMPASS
LEMONDROPMYSHOT
LET'S GET FISCAL
LET'S GO CHEYENNE
LEZENDARY

LITTLE ARIEL
LONDON MIST
LORI'S ATTITUDE
LULU BAINS
MARIA Z

MERCY SAKES ALIVE
MISCHIEVOUS BELLE
MISS PRYTANIA
MISS TWISTER
MONEY FOR MAKEUP
MORE THAT LILY
MOVES LAST SUNSET
MS. BASNIGHT

MS CLASSIC WEST
MYKINDALADY

MY TEMPO

NEW SHAKER
NOCHE DE VERSOS
NO FAIRY TALE
NOW NOW

OH KAY SEE

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE

LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE
APRIL 05, 2023

FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER, AGENT

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

TWIN OAKS TRAINING CENTER

FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)
DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

TWIN OAKS TRAINING CENTER
FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)
A B DYNAMITE RACING LLC (ASHLEY COURVILLE)

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

FOALED CONSIGNED BY:
ON TRIANA RACING STABLES
X
X BILL CARNES
KY PIKE RACING LLC
FL CARL DEVILLE
KY
KY CARL DEVILLE
LA INSIDE MOVE, INC., AGENT
X PIKE RACING LLC
LA CARL DEVILLE
LA CARL DEVILLE
LA CARL DEVILLE
X
OK ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY
X CLARY BLOODSTOCK
LA CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC
LA AZTEC EQUINE LLC
AR
AR MIKE & DARIA SMITH
X
KY
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
OK
KY BRYAN FORD
X CLARY BLOODSTOCK
KY
X
LA
LA INSIDE MOVE, INC., AGENT
KY BRYAN FORD
NM ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
OK BRYAN FORD
LA CARL DEVILLE
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA CARL DEVILLE
KY TRIANA RACING STABLES
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY
LA PIKE RACING LLC
KY PIKE RACING LLC
KY PIKE RACING LLC

BUYER

RNA

RAUL RANGEL

ouT

JD THOROUGHBRED, LARRY ROMERO, & JOE K. DAVIS
CARL DEVILLE
NICHOLAS LATOUR
JAKE BROWN
ISRAEL FLORES
TERRY EOFF
MICHAEL POWERS
RNA

ouT

RNA

RNA

RNA

ISRAEL FLORES

RNA

JAVIER RUIZ
THOMAS GALVIN
RAYMOND TODD WHITE
ouT

YESENIA GARZA
DONALD MORAN
MWG

RNA

GLYNN A PURYEAR
ADAM BLICK

JD THOROUGHBRED, LARRY ROMERO, & JOE K. DAVIS
SAM WILLIAMS

(PS) KARL BROBERG
RNA

RNA

ouT

PATRICK DEVEREUX AGENT FOR JOHN TAVORMINA
CHUCK HOVITZ

ERIC ARCHER

RNA

ouT

RNA

SANTIAGO ALARCON
RNA

RNA

MANSFIELD RACING
ouT

DANNY R CALDWELL

W n
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PRICE

(7,000)
4,000

84,000
27,000
5,000
5,500
50,000
25,000
6,500
(60,000)

(50,000)
(80,000)
(10,000)
7,000
(48,000)
1,500
17,000
30,000

2,200
35,000
78,000

(24,000)
40,000
20,000
60,000

5,500
20,000

(37,000)

(4,500)

36,000
42,000
10,000
(7,000)

(1,500)
1,000
(100,000)
(5,000)
4,000

18,000
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SIRE

KLIMT

CLASSIC EMPIRE
BREAKING LUCKY
CLOUD COMPUTING
STREET STRATEGY
VINO ROSSO
GENTLEMEN'S BET
SKY MESA

ALWAYS DREAMING
LIAISON

DADDY LONG LEGS
CUSTOM FOR CARLOS
POWER JAM
TAPITURE

KLIMT

EL DEAL

MAGNA GRADUATE
STREET STRATEGY
MY GOLDEN SONG
OCEAN KNIGHT
RACE DAY

GET STORMY

RACE DAY
BREAKING LUCKY
MY GOLDEN SONG
MAGNA GRADUATE
KARAKONTIE (JPN)
BREAKING LUCKY
RUNHAPPY
COLLECTED

DIALED IN

TAPWRIT

TAPITURE

BROKEN VOW
CATALINA CRUISER
VINO ROSSO
CUSTOM FOR CARLOS
SECRET CIRCLE

JAY GATSBY
MAGNA GRADUATE
CUSTOM FOR CARLOS
CONGAREE
KANTHAROS
DOUBLE IRISH
TONALIST

DAM

OOH LA LA COOL
ORB'S JOY

OUR SAMMI

OVER THE EDGE
PACIFIC SUNRISE
PAINTED WOMAN
PATIENTOFTHEHEART
P BOO

PERFECT SOUTHERNER
PLUCKY

POINT AT Z BABY
PREMO'S STAR
QUEEN OFTHE CATSLE
QUICARIA

RAGS O'GOLD
RANSOM RED

RED CONSTITUTION
RED DRESS

RED THREAD

ROSE GUITAR
ROUNDABOUT LASS
RUN ROSIE

SAFARI TAN
SARAHCAIN
SARALA

SERENA BALLERINA
SHEBA'S SECRET
SHOW ELLE THESTAGE
SIDE OF SASS

SILLA MANILA
SILVER FRAME

SKY O'BLUE
SPRINKLE TIME

ST. JEAN
STOCKINGS

STORM RAVEN
STRANGE DESIGN
SURPRISE SQUALL
SWANKY PRINCESS
SYMPHONY RIDE
SYNAPSE

TACTICAL TRAIL
TAKE CHARGE
TARALICIOUS

TILDE

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE
LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE

APRIL 05, 2023

OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS (AIDAN GREEN)

FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)

FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP (JANINE WINSLOW)

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

TWIN OAKS TRAINING CENTER

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

DIAMOND C RACING (RONNIE CRAVENS)

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

A B DYNAMITE RACING LLC (ASHLEY COURVILLE)

TWIN OAKS TRAINING CENTER

FOALED CONSIGNED BY:
X
KY
LA CARL DEVILLE
X INSIDE MOVE, INC., AGENT
AR CARL DEVILLE
KY
AR CARL DEVILLE
LA CARL DEVILLE
LA CLIFF DODSON
OK
AR
LA CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC
LA
LA CLARY BLOODSTOCK
KY 0. V. "SONNY" MOSS
LA
OK BRYAN FORD
AR CARL DEVILLE
X
LA 1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
KY
LA PIKE RACING LLC
AR CARL DEVILLE
X
OK BRYAN FORD
KY GLEN & WENDY VOORHEES
LA 0. V. "SONNY" MOSS
KY CLARY BLOODSTOCK
KY GLEN & WENDY VOORHEES
X CARL DEVILLE
KY PIKE RACING LLC
X ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA PIKE RACING LLC
KY ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
OH ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
LA CARL DEVILLE
LA CLIFF DODSON
LA
OK BRYAN FORD
LA CARL DEVILLE
X MARK WHITTON
KY 1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT
AR
X

1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT

BUYER

LARRY HIRSCH

RNA

RNA

SCOTTY ROBIN
JAVIER RUIZ

RNA

ouT

GLYNN A PURYEAR
DARK HORSE INVESTMENTS LLC
JAVIER CRUZ

RNA

SAM BREAUX
WINDY BRIDGES
KEVIN P KNUCKLEY
DANNY R CALDWELL
JAYDE J. GELNER
ouT

MICHAEL POWERS
ouT

NORBERT HEIDER
ouT

RNA

SANTIAGO ALARCON
RICKY G SMITH

(PS) LOLLIE POP RACING
SHAWN HAILEY
ouT

JAVIER CRUZ

ADAM BLICK

RNA

SAM WILLIAMS
RANDY MORSE, AGENT
RNA

INITTOWINIT

RNA

RNA

RNA

OSWALD MORAN
ALLEN LANDRY
LAURENCE JONES
RNA

ouT

DENNIS FOSTER
GLYNN A PURYEAR
NORBERT HEIDER

wvr»nnunmvnon
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PRICE

52,000
(53,000)
(21,000)
30,000
2,000
(8,000)

21,000
16,000
1,200
(17,000)
6,500
2,200
45,000
13,000
50,000

6,000
25,000

(15,000)
2,500
15,000
15,000
32,000

3,500
8,500
(20,000)
9,000
300,000
(29,000)
125,000
(15,000)
(25,000)
(2,500)
26,000
35,000
20,000
(12,000)

40,000
3,500
29,000



SEX SIRE DAM

C  CATALINA CRUISER TIZ A BELLE

F ELDEAL TIZ A'GREELEY

C  BERNARDINI TIZ MY LADY

F FREE DROP BILLY TRADING PAINT

F TAPITURE TRIFOLIUM

C  KEENICE TRIPLE CREAM

F  DIALED IN UNETHICAL

F CATHOLIC BOY cosT

F TAPWRIT DONE SMOKING

C  LORD NELSON MALIBU PARTY

C  HALFOURS MOONTUNE MISSY

F CONGRATS PACHANGERA

F NYQuisT MARIA MARIA

Stats for 04/05/2023
Sold Total Average
107 S 3,470,500 $ 32,435
Stats for 04/06/2022

Sold Total Average
88 S 3,050,700 $ 34,667

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE

FOALED

LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE
APRIL 05, 2023

CONSIGNED BY:

KY
LA
KY
KY
X
LA
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
LA
KY

Not Sold
60

Not Sold
29

PIKE RACING LLC

CARL DEVILLE

ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
PIKE RACING LLC

ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
CARL DEVILLE

1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT
1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT
1880 BLOODSTOCK, AGENT
OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS
CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC

A B DYNAMITE RACING LLC (ASHLEY COURVILLE)
CLARY BLOODSTOCK

Median
$17,500

Median
$28,000

BUYER

FMQ STABLES
DANNY R CALDWELL
RNA

RNA

RNA

ouT

ANTHONY TATE
ANTHONY TATE
HAY TEXAS LLC
LARRY HIRSCH
RNA

RNA

LARRY HIRSCH

“vrnnvmvnmnnmnn

PRICE

130,000
15,000
(20,000)
(30,000)
(47,000)

15,000
12,000
15,000

155,000

(32,000)

(19,000)

150,000



